OSPREY
SELECTABLE FLOW FOAM-WATER NOZZLE
NDD195
 Selectable Flow Rate and Flushing Option
 Ergonomically Designed Pistol Grip
 Corrosion Resistant
 Selectable Spray Pattern
Description

120°
32°
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Coming Soon - Contact NF Osprey 2-1/2ʺ Brass Selectable Flow Foam/Water Nozzle NH (F) Swivel
Coming Soon -Contact NF  Osprey 2-1/2ʺ Aluminum Selectable Flow Foam/Water Nozzle NH (F) Swivel
Coming Soon - Contact NF Osprey 1-1/2ʺ Brass Selectable Flow Foam/Water Nozzle NH (F) Swivel
M258033 Osprey  1-1/2ʺ Aluminum Selectable Flow Foam/Water Nozzle NH (F) Swivel
Coming Soon - Contact NF Osprey 2-1/2ʺ Brass Selectable Flow Foam/Water Nozzle BSP (F)
Coming Soon -Contact NF Osprey  2-1/2ʺ Aluminum Selectable Flow Foam/Water Nozzle BSP (F)
M258038 Osprey 1-1/2ʺ Brass Selectable Flow Foam/Water Nozzle BSP (F)
M258030 Osprey  1-1/2ʺ Aluminum Selectable Flow Foam/Water Nozzle BSP (F)
M258004 Foam Tube Model 214
M258087 Repair Kit - Style 1002